
Month Date Day Activity

August 24th Thursday 1st Years Only 8:45 am - 1:10 pm

25th Friday 1st Years Only 8:45 am to 2:05 pm

28th Monday 1st, 2nd, TY & 5th Years Only 8:45 am - 1:10 pm 

29th Tuesday All Students 8:45 am - 1:10 pm

30th Wednesday All Students 8:45 am - 1:10 pm

September 22nd Friday Opening School Mass

25th Monday School Closed

30th Saturday Open Day 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

October 3rd Tuesday AGM Parents Association 7:15 pm

9th Monday 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting - 4:05 pm to 6:35 pm

26th Thursday Road Race - Full Attendance All Students - 1:50 pm - 3:50 pm

30th-3rd Monday-Friday Mid-term from Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023

November 14th Tuesday TY Parent Teacher Meeting - 4:05 pm to 6:35 pm

16th Thursday JCT Day - School Closed

20th-1st Monday-Friday TY Work Experience Monday 20th Nov to Friday 1st Dec (2 Weeks)

23rd-28th Thur, Fri, Mon, Tues House Examinations

December 4th Monday School Closed

6th Wednesday 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting - 3:05 pm to 5:35 pm

22nd-5th Friday-Friday Christmas: Last Day of term Friday 22nd December 2023

January 8th Monday School Re-Open Monday 8th January 2024

16th Tuesday JCT Cluster Day - School Closed

 18th Thursday 1st  Year Parent Teacher Meeting - 4:05 pm to 6:35 pm

26th Friday Don Bosco Mass Friday 26th January 2023

29th Monday 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting - 4:05 pm to 6:35 pm

Jan/Feb 30th-9th Tuesday-Friday Mock Exams

February 5th Monday St Brigids Day - School Closed

5th-9th Monday-Friday TY Work Experience Monday 5th February - Friday 9th February 2024

7th Wednesday 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting - 3:05 pm to 5:35 pm

12th-16th Monday-Friday Mid-term from Monday 12th February - Friday 16th  February 2024

March 17th Sunday St Patrick's Day

18th Monday School Closed - Public Holiday

25th-5th Monday-Friday Easter Holidays Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April 2024

8th Monday School Re-Open Monday 8th April 2024

May 6th Monday School Closed - Public Holiday

7th Tuesday School Closed

14th Tuesday Sports Day

16th Thursday TY Assessment 2:50 pm - 3:50 pm Students finish at 2:50 pm

21st Tuesday 6th Year Graduation 7:00 pm

23rd Thursday TY Graduation 7:00 pm

May/June 27th-31st Monday-Friday House Examinations Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024

31st Friday Last Day of Term - Friday 31st May 2024

5th Wednesday State Examinations start Wednesday 5th June 2024
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